NORTH AMERICA CALL: +1-954-346-2442  •  EUROPE CALL: +44 (0)1903 768200
DESCRIPTION
UNIPOWER’s High Voltage Division XRC
and XRS Series power supplies combine a
stable 0.05%, low-ripple high voltage power
source with one or more filament supplies
in one compact, well-proven package.  This

XRC, XRS SERIES
60 to 450kV, 3 to 140kW
Industrial X-Ray Power Supplies
2006/95/EC
Contact UNIPOWER to discuss
 your application and define
the right part number for your
specific application.
MODEL OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
CURRENT
OUTPUT
POWER
POLARITY
XRC-100-30N-STD-L17 100kV 30mA 3kW Negative
XRC-160-40N-STD-L17 160kV 40mA 3kW Negative
XRC-225-30N-STD-D17 225kV 30mA 3kW Negative
XRC-320-30C-STD-D17 ±160kV 30mA 4kW Bi-Polar
XRC-450-30C-STD-D17 ±225kV 30mA 4kW Bi-Polar
Customised versions and alternate polarities are available
UNIPOWER NORTH AMERICA • 3900 Coral Ridge Drive, Coral Springs, Florida 33065, USA  • Tel: +1-954-346-2442 • Fax: +1-954-340-7901 • Sales-NorthAmerica@unipowerco.com